04.12.2022

Rennverlauf

Rennverlauf Niederbayerische Langstreckenmeisterschaften

04.12.2022, Kurzbahn, Neustadt Donau

Name Jg WKNr  Typ  Strecke  Platz  Distanz Split Lap Rek
Aigner, Franziska 2006 3 E 800F 1 100 01:19,56 01:19,56
200 02:49,25 01:29,69
300 04:21,85 01:32,60
400 05:55,69 01:33,84
500 07:29,38 01:33,69
600 09:01,94 01:32,56
700 10:34,53 01:32,59
800 12:02,47 01:27,94 PBZ
Aigner, Franziska 2006 5 E 400F 2 100 01:19,56 01:19,56
200 02:50,03 01:30,47
300 04:21,12 01:31,09
400 05:48,72 01:27,60 PBZ
Betcu, Alessio 2009 2 E 400L 1 100 01:30,84 01:30,84
200 03:03,06 01:32,22
300 04:45,37 01:42,31
400 06:10,25 01:24,88 PBZ
Betcu, Alessio 2009 8 E 1500F 1 100 01:29,38 01:29,38
200 02:47 41 01:18,03
300 04:17,88 01:30,47
400 05:48,78 01:30,90
500 07:19,82 01:31,04
600 08:52,91 01:33,09
700 10:23,35 01:30,44
800 11:54,39 01:31,04
900 13:23,72 01:29,33
1000 14:54,66 01:30,94
1100 16:24,25 01:29,59
1200 17:52,06 01:27,81
1300 19:20,82 01:28,76
1400 20:50,07 01:29,25
1500 22:09,57 01:19,50 PBZ
Bosnjak, Adrian 2011 6 E 400F 1 100 01:23,37 01:23,37
200 03:00,18 01:36,31
300 04:35,93 01:35,75
400 06:10,47 01:34,54 PBZ
Braun, Anton 2006 4 E 800F AB 800
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Braun, Anton 2006 400 F AB 400 -,
Braun, Anton 2006 1500 F AB 1500 -l -
Dawidek, Anna Maria 2009 400 F 3 100 01:20,37 01:20,37

200 02:51,03 01:30,66

300 04:23,47 01:32,44

400 05:50,62 01:27,15 PBZ
Forstner, Laura 2007 400 L 2 100 01:24,72 01:24,72

200 02:55,62 01:30,90

300 04:40,47 01:44,85

400 06:02,09 01:21,62 PBZ
Forstner, Laura 2007 800 F 2 100 01:17,19 01:17,19

200 02:42,10 01:24,91

300 04:08,07 01:25,97

400 05:35,04 01:26,97

500 07:01,25 01:26,21

600 08:27,19 01:25,94

700 09:52,69 01:25,50

800 11:14,32 01:21,63 PBZ
Goldhofer, Selina 2008 800 F 1 100 01:18,97 01:18,97

200 02:46,31 01:27,34

300 04:14,88 01:28,57

400 05:44,00 01:29,12

500 07:14,22 01:30,22

600 08:43,85 01:29,63

700 10:13,22 01:29,37

800 11:39,50 01:26,28 PBZ
Goldhofer, Selina 2008 400 F 1 100 01:22,85 01:22,85

200 02:52,41 01:29,56

300 04:22,88 01:30,47

400 05:48,91 01:26,03 PBZ
Haselbeck, Eva 2008 800 F AB 800 -
Haselbeck, Eva 2008 1500 F AB 1500
Hutzler, Emma 2011 400 F 1 100 01:37,31 01:37,31

200 03:21,00 01:43,69

300 05:09,87 01:48,87

400 06:49,50 01:39,63 PBZ
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Jacobs, Jonathan 2006 6 E 400F 2 100 01:07,38 01:07,38
200 02:24,41 01:17,03
300 03:45,44 01:21,03
400 05:04,72 01:19,28 PBZ
Mosmann, Josie 2010 5 E 400F 3 100 01:26,75 01:26,75
200 03:07,03 01:40,28
300 04:51,25 01:44,22
400 06:36,22 01:44,97 PBZ
Neureuter, Elias 2011 6 E 400F 2 100 01:27,44 01:27,44
200 03:10,28 01:42,84
300 04:52,41 01:42,13
400 06:29,78 01:37,37 PBZ
Neureuther, Jakob 2013 6 E 400F DS 400
Petersen, Nike 2012 5 E 400F 3 100 01:42,34 01:42,34
200 03:32,15 01:49,81
300 05:18,97 01:46,82
400 07:04,78 01:45,81 PBZ
Rau, Finn-Hannes 2010 6 E 400F 2 100 01:26,40 01:26,40
200 03:03,37 01:36,97
300 04:44,40 01:41,03
400 06:21,90 01:37,50 PBZ
Revenko, Denis 2009 6 E 400F 1 100 01:35,78 01:35,78
200 03:23,16 01:47,38
300 05:14,25 01:51,09
400 07:01,16 01:46,91 PBZ
Scher, Leonard 2008 6 E 400F AB 400 -l
Schmid, Alexandra 2008 3 E 800F AB 800 -
Schmid, Alexandra 2008 7 E 1500F AB 1500 -
Schmidt, Jana 2007 3 E 800F AB 800 e -
Schmidt, Jana 2007 7 E 1500F AB 1500 -
Schnabel, Ella 2011 5 E 400F AB 400 -
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Sperle, Sydney 2005 3 E 800F 1 100 01:11,41 01:11,41
200 02:32,00 01:20,59
300 03:52,57 01:20,57
400 05:16,47 01:23,90
500 06:42,34 01:25,87
600 08:08,62 01:26,28
700 09:33,37 01:24,75
800 10:57,00 01:23,63  PBZ
Sperle, Sydney 2005 7 E 1500F 2 100 01:13,16 01:13,16
200 02:34,66 01:21,50
300 03:56,41 01:21,75
400 05:18,35 01:21,94
500 06:42,78 01:24,43
600 08:07,88 01:25,10
700 09:31,85 01:23,97
800 10:57,03 01:25,18
900 12:20,97 01:23,94
1000 13:46,06 01:25,09
1100 15:10,91 01:24,85
1200 16:35,85 01:24,94
1300 18:00,35 01:24,50
1400 19:24,88 01:24,53
1500 20:45,28 01:2040  PBZ
Willer, Paulina 2012 5 E 400F 4 100 01:39,63 01:39,63
200 03:31,03 01:51,40
300 05:21,50 01:50,47
400 07:05,75 01:4425  PBZ
Zellner, Tim 2010 6 E 400F 3 100 01:37,78 01:37,78
200 03:27,03 01:49,25
300 05:18,00 01:50,97
400 07:02,37 01:4437  PBZ
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